FABRIC REF:
1-0101A18 FLEECE 100% COTTON 420GSM
BLOCK REF:
WASHED 1/4 PLACKET HOOD - P24CS136
Copyright 2017 © PALACE all rights reserved. PALACE is a trademark of Palace Skateboards Limited. Copying is strictly forbidden. Designed by PALACE © 2020
FABRIC QUAL/COL 1:
1-0101A18 FLEECE 100% COTTON 420GSM
FABRIC QUAL/COL 3:
RIB CUFF/HEM
BLACK
METAL PALACE SNAPS:
DTM RUBBERSIED
SIZE 15 MM
HOOD CORD: 100% COTTON
COLOUR: DTM
EYELETS:
LAZER
DTM RUBBERISED
BRANDING: TTT DASHED LINE BLOCK
POSITION: FRONT CENTRE
TYPE: SCREEN
COLOUR: PANTONE WHITE C
FINISHED SIZE: H 30 MM X W 30 MM
SEE 1:1 SIZE ARTWORK
BLACK
RANGE: OUTERWEAR SEASON: SS26
STYLENAME:
TTT DASH LINE WASHED HOODIE
COLOURWAY:
BLACK
SKU CODE:
TTT15HD001
WASH:
ACID WASH
Copyright 2017 © PALACE all rights reserved. PALACE is a trademark of Palace Skateboards Limited. Copying is strictly forbidden. Designed by PALACE © 2020
BRANDING PLACEMENT:
PALACE LOGO IS CENTERED
VERTICALLY 20MM FROM
EDGE TO TOP OF LOGO
RANGE: OUTERWEAR SEASON: SS26
STYLENAME:
TTT DASH LINE WASHED HOODIE
COLOURWAY:
BLACK
SKU CODE:
TTT15HD001
LEAD SAMPLE  REF:
WASHED 1/4 PLACKET HOOD  - (P24CS136)
BRANDING DETAILS: LABELS & PACKAGING
INTERNAL LABEL ART HERE:
TYPE: WOVEN LABEL (BLACK/WHITE)
SIZE: H 25MM X W 40MM
INTERNAL LABEL ART HERE:
TYPE: WOVEN LABEL (WHITE/BLACK)
FOLDED EXPOSED SIZE: H 6.6MM X W 6.6MM
6.6MM
6.6
MM
FO
LD
BRANDING: TTT DASHED LINE BLOCK
POSITION: FRONT CENTRE
TYPE: SCREEN
COLOUR: PANTONE WHITE C
FINISHED SIZE: H 30 MM X W 30 MM
SEE 1:1 SIZE ARTWORK
RANGE: OUTERWEAR SEASON: SS26
STYLENAME:
TTT DASH LINE WASHED HOODIE
COLOURWAY:
BLACK
SKU CODE:
TTT15HD001